EReg‘iune Emilia-Romagna

IL COMMISSARIO DELEGATO

RICOSTRUZIONE
SISMA 2012

PREFABBRICATI MODULARI
ABITATIVI RIMOVIBILI

LOCALIZZAZIONE AREE

COMUNE DI CAVEZZO

Provincia di Modena
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estratto ortofoto

LOTTO n.1a
ALLEGATO 2
Lotto N. 1A
dimensione area 19.836/ m?
ubicazione Fg. 26| map.le 361
ubicazione Fg. 26 map.le 320

\\
200
208

=
184

2

445 \

0 25 50 100 150 200
Meters

X

333
334
335

360

339

0O 12,5 25 50 75 100
Meters




